Show #2436 (Andrea Simons): WSRHA Buckle Bonanza (10/26/2023-10/29/2023)
100. NRHA 1775: Novice Horse Level 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$299.81 1 386 HF Call Me Ronda Devin K Warren 72.00 Garth Hystad
$233.19 2 375 LC UpIn Smoke Bub Poplin 71.50 Bailie Janell Weaver
$133.25 3 379 Doctor Dreamer Devin K Warren 71.00 Grace Wins LLC

4T 331 NVR Platinum Hit Cody Stark 70.50 Gary & Sandy Vickrey
4T 358 Smokee Dreams Cody Stark 70.50 Penny Walsh

6T 381 Betrlatethannever Devin K Warren 69.00 Gavin Warren

6T 344 Blessed With Grace Cody Stark 69.00 Donna Valencich

101. WSRHA w1775: WSRHA Novice Horse Open Level 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 375 LC UpIn Smoke Bub Poplin 71.50 Bailie Janell Weaver
2 358 Smokee Dreams Cody Stark 70.50 Penny Walsh
3 314 Starbucks Finale Joel D Fischer 69.00 Darlyne Woodward

102. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$299.81 1 383 Sure Steps Devin K Warren 72.50 Grace Wins LLC
$233.19 2 375 LC UpIn Smoke Bub Poplin 71.50 Bailie Janell Weaver
$133.25 3 379 Doctor Dreamer Devin K Warren 71.00 Grace Wins LLC

4T 322 Hollywood Fairy Tale Mack E Weaver 70.50 Tracie Grecolevy
4T 331 NVR Platinum Hit Cody Stark 70.50 Gary & Sandy Vickrey
4T 358 Smokee Dreams Cody Stark 70.50 Penny Walsh

7 381 Betrlatethannever Devin K Warren 69.00 Gavin Warren

103. WSRHA w1750: WSRHA Novice Horse Open L2 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 375 LC UpIn Smoke Bub Poplin 71.50 Bailie Janell Weaver
2 358 Smokee Dreams Cody Stark 70.50 Penny Walsh

104. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open Go: 1 - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$321.19 1 375 LC UpIn Smoke Bub Poplin 71.50 Bailie Janell Weaver
$249.81 2 345 Peppy Freckled Angel Cody Stark 71.00 Donna Valencich
$71.38 3T 322 Hollywood Fairy Tale Mack E Weaver 70.50 Tracie Grecolevy
$71.38 3T 358 Smokee Dreams Cody Stark 70.50 Penny Walsh
5 384 Magnums Gunnatrashya Devin K Warren 70.00 Elizabeth Guagenti
6 357 Tinker With Style Cody Stark 69.50 Morgan Elizabeth Omer
7 381 Betrlatethannever Devin K Warren 69.00 Gavin Warren
8T 363 Whizen Willie Rhett Larsen 68.50 Tish Mortensen
8T 385 Its A Spook Devin K Warren 68.50 Lazy S Performance Horses

105. WSRHA w1700: WSRHA Novice Horse Open L1 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 375 LC UpIn Smoke Bub Poplin 71.50 Bailie Janell Weaver
2 358 Smokee Dreams Cody Stark 70.50 Penny Walsh
3 363 Whizen Willie Rhett Larsen 68.50 Tish Mortensen
4 329 NVR Shining Dunnit Dorothy Wolf 68.00 Dorothy Wolf

Money Place Back#

107. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name




$41.80
$31.35
$15.68
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293
383
365
343
158
369
308
311
367

Gunna Have The Dream
Sure Steps

My Guns Are Custom
SS Im On Fire

Sure Nuf Wimpy
Diamonds N Cash
Another Whizkey
Champagne Revolution

Finally Ruf

Nichole Niermeyer
Garrett Warren

Eva Johnson

Keely Scalva

Belle A Pescatore
Caroline Brunson
Bailie Janell Weaver
Shannon D Sivongsa

Athena Johnson

71.50
71.00
69.50
69.50
69.00
67.50
67.50
66.50
58.50

Nichole Niermeyer
Grace Wins LLC
Eva Johnson

Keely Scalva

Belle A Pescatore
Caroline Brunson
Bailie Janell Weaver
Shannon D Sivongsa

Athena Johnson

108. WSRHA w5310: WSRHA Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 293 Gunna Have The Dream Nichole Niermeyer 71.50 Nichole Niermeyer

2 383 Sure Steps Garrett Warren 71.00 Grace Wins LLC

3 343 SSImOnFire Keely Scalva 69.50 Keely Scalva

4 158 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 69.00 Belle A Pescatore
5T 373 Sparkling Wranglers Tasha L Gibson 68.50 Tasha L Gibson
5T 356 Custom Coded Gun Cheri Maker 68.50 Veronika Miller

7 342 Boot Scootin Gunner Hilary E Porterfield 68.00 Hilary E Porterfield
8T 369 Diamonds N Cash Caroline Brunson 67.50 Caroline Brunson
8T 308 Another Whizkey Bailie Janell Weaver 67.50 Bailie Janell Weaver
10 226 Dun It On Friday Janet Pearcey 67.00 Janet Pearcey
11 311 Champagne Revolution Shannon D Sivongsa 66.50 Shannon D Sivongsa
12 301 Ima Spook Judith (Jan) Williams 55.00 Judith (Jan) Williams

109. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$49.40 1 293 Gunna Have The Dream Nichole Niermeyer 71.50 Nichole Niermeyer
$37.05 2 383 Sure Steps Garrett Warren 71.00 Grace Wins LLC
$18.53 3T 365 My Guns Are Custom Eva Johnson 69.50 Eva Johnson
$18.53 3T 343 SSImOn Fire Keely Scalva 69.50 Keely Scalva

5T 329 NVR Shining Dunnit Dorothy Wolf 68.00 Dorothy Wolf
5T 154 Gray Goose Juice Audrey Bolte 68.00 Audrey Bolte
7T 369 Diamonds N Cash Caroline Brunson 67.50 Caroline Brunson
7T 308 Another Whizkey Bailie Janell Weaver 67.50 Bailie Janell Weaver
9 345 Peppy Freckled Angel Donna Valencich 65.00 Donna Valencich
10 376 Remington Slade Ashley Jackman 61.50 Ashley Jackman
11 367 Finally Ruf Athena Johnson 58.50 Athena Johnson
110. WSRHA w5300: WSRHA Rookie L1 Go: 1 - Shown: 16
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 293 Gunna Have The Dream Nichole Niermeyer 71.50 Nichole Niermeyer
2 383 Sure Steps Garrett Warren 71.00 Grace Wins LLC
3T 343 SSIm On Fire Keely Scalva 69.50 Keely Scalva
3T 330 SeeltMyWay Lori Stephenson 69.50 Lori Stephenson
5 356 Custom Coded Gun Cheri Maker 68.50 Veronika Miller
6T 342 Boot Scootin Gunner Hilary E Porterfield 68.00 Hilary E Porterfield
6T 329 NVR Shining Dunnit Dorothy Wolf 68.00 Dorothy Wolf
6T 154 Gray Goose Juice Audrey Bolte 68.00 Audrey Bolte
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9T 369
9T 308
11 304
12 376
13 301

Diamonds N Cash
Another Whizkey
Vintage Sugarplum
Remington Slade

Ima Spook

Caroline Brunson
Bailie Janell Weaver
Jessica Harris
Ashley Jackman

Judith (Jan) Williams

67.50
67.50
66.50
61.50
55.00

Caroline Brunson
Bailie Janell Weaver
Jessica Harris
Ashley Jackman

Judith (Jan) Williams

111. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$22.80 1 346 Bambino Whiz Ken G Valencich 64.50 Donna Valencich
$15.20 2 301 Ima Spook Judith (Jan) Williams 55.00 Judith (Jan) Williams

112. WSRHA w5301: WSRHA Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 330 SeeltMyWay Lori Stephenson 69.50 Lori Stephenson
2 301 Ima Spook Judith (Jan) Williams 55.00 Judith (Jan) Williams

114. NRHA 2400: Level 4 Non

Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$776.40 1 320 Platinum Per Se Ashley Weaver 73.50 Ashley Weaver
$533.78 2 309 LastPiece Of Pi Randy Weaver 73.00 Randy Weaver
$460.99 3 315 Gunna Be Expensive Stephanie A Porath 72.50 Jackson A & Stephanie A
$230.49 4T 389 Guns In My Genes Garrett Warren 72.00 Garrett Warren
$230.49 4T 115 TR Tailor Made Kjersten Davis 72.00 Kjersten Davis

$97.05 6T 365 My Guns Are Custom Eva Johnson 71.50 Eva Johnson
$97.05 6T 325 Lanas Lil Joe Holly Valerio 71.50 Holly Valerio
8 355 Freeze N Slide Greg D Petersen 71.00 Greg D Petersen
9 368 The North Face Alisha J Kurtz 70.50 Alisha J Kurtz
10 372 Shiney Magic Dream Bradley Zanin 68.50 Bradley Zanin
11T 335 KR Voodoo Doll Christy A Burch 67.00 Christy A Burch
11T 336 Sailing Thru Stars Katherine Dezendorf 67.00 Katherine Dezendorf
13 367 Finally Ruf Athena Johnson 66.50 Athena Johnson

115. NRHA 2625: Level 1 Non

Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 23 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$523.13 1 309 LastPiece Of Pi Randy Weaver 73.00 Randy Weaver
$355.73 2 310 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 72.50 Randy Weaver
$224.94 3T 389 Guns In My Genes Garrett Warren 72.00 Garrett Warren
$22494 3T 115 TR Tailor Made Kjersten Davis 72.00 Kjersten Davis
$156.94 5T 365 My Guns Are Custom Eva Johnson 71.50 Eva Johnson
$156.94 5T 325 Lanas Lil Joe Holly Valerio 71.50 Holly Valerio
$125.55 7 355 Freeze N Slide Greg D Petersen 71.00 Greg D Petersen

$94.16 8T 379 Doctor Dreamer Diana Kenyon 70.50 Grace Wins LLC
$94.16 8T 368 The North Face Alisha J Kurtz 70.50 Alisha J Kurtz
$73.24 10 380 Simple Dreamz Diana Kenyon 70.00 Grace Wins LLC
$31.39 11T 318 McShine Susan E Copeland 69.00 Susan E Copeland
$31.39 11T 364 SS Who Whizzed It Desiree Ann Hardin 69.00 Desiree Ann Hardin

13T 303 Foolin Whiz Guns Caryn D Hill 68.50 Caryn D Hill

13T 306 Tinkering With Stars Martha Grimes 68.50 Martha Grimes

13T 226 Dun It On Friday Janet Pearcey 68.50 Janet Pearcey

13T 248 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 68.50 Kathryn Hadfield
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13T 372 Shiney Magic Dream Bradley Zanin 68.50 Bradley Zanin
18 357 Tinker With Style Morgan Elizabeth Omer 67.50 Morgan Elizabeth Omer
19T 335 KR Voodoo Doll Christy A Burch 67.00 Christy A Burch
19T 336 Sailing Thru Stars Katherine Dezendorf 67.00 Katherine Dezendorf
21 367 Finally Ruf Athena Johnson 66.50 Athena Johnson
22 312 Nevergunnalosemyhope Janey L Phillips 65.00 Janey L Phillips
23 327 Find Me After Dark Michelle C Portolese 62.50 Michelle C Portolese
117. NRHA 6240NN: Level 4 Novice Horse Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$599.63 1 309 LastPiece Of Pi Randy Weaver 73.00 Randy Weaver
$466.38 2 115 TR Tailor Made Kjersten Davis 72.00 Kjersten Davis
$266.50 3 368 The North Face Alisha J Kurtz 70.50 Alisha J Kurtz
4 318 McShine Susan E Copeland 69.00 Susan E Copeland
5T 306 Tinkering With Stars Martha Grimes 68.50 Martha Grimes
5T 226 DunltOn Friday Janet Pearcey 68.50 Janet Pearcey
7 336 Sailing Thru Stars Katherine Dezendorf 67.00 Katherine Dezendorf

118. NRHA 1400: Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$590.00 1 320 Platinum Per Se Ashley Weaver 73.50 Ashley Weaver
$442.50 2 309 LastPiece Of Pi Randy Weaver 73.00 Randy Weaver
$295.00 3 315 Gunna Be Expensive Stephanie A Porath 72.50 Jackson A & Stephanie A
$73.75 4T 389 Guns In My Genes Garrett Warren 72.00 Garrett Warren
$73.75 4T 114 Gotta Shiney Playboy Kjersten Davis 72.00 Kjersten Davis
6T 313 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.50 Denise Dunlap
6T 325 Lanas Lil Joe Holly Valerio 71.50 Holly Valerio
8 355 Freeze N Slide Greg D Petersen 71.00 Greg D Petersen
9 328 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 69.50 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin

119. WSRHA w1400: WSRHA Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 30
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 320 Platinum Per Se Ashley Weaver 73.50 Ashley Weaver
2 309 LastPiece Of Pi Randy Weaver 73.00 Randy Weaver
3 310 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 72.50 Randy Weaver
4 389 GunsIn My Genes Garrett Warren 72.00 Garrett Warren
5T 365 My Guns Are Custom Eva Johnson 71.50 Eva Johnson
5T 330 Seelt My Way Lori Stephenson 71.50 Lori Stephenson
5T 313 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.50 Denise Dunlap
5T 325 Lanas Lil Joe Holly Valerio 71.50 Holly Valerio
9 355 Freeze N Slide Greg D Petersen 71.00 Greg D Petersen
10T 326 Face Chics Love Ali Dances 70.50 Ali Dances
10T 343 SSImOn Fire Keely Scalva 70.50 Keely Scalva
10T 379 Doctor Dreamer Diana Kenyon 70.50 Grace Wins LLC
10T 158 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 70.50 Belle A Pescatore
10T 368 The North Face Alisha J Kurtz 70.50 Alisha J Kurtz
15T 380 Simple Dreamz Diana Kenyon 70.00 Grace Wins LLC
15T 373 Sparkling Wranglers Tasha L Gibson 70.00 Tasha L Gibson
17 328 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 69.50 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin



18T
18T
18T
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21T
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24T
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29
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319
318
364
306
226
248
301
153
336
305
367
312

Check Your Gun Lad
McShine

SS Who Whizzed It
Tinkering With Stars
Dun It On Friday
Shinomatic

Ima Spook

KR Lil Gun

Sailing Thru Stars
Shesa Smokin Spark
Finally Ruf

Nevergunnalosemyhope

Susan E Copeland
Susan E Copeland
Desiree Ann Hardin
Martha Grimes
Janet Pearcey
Kathryn Hadfield
Judith (Jan) Williams
Robyn L Edwards
Katherine Dezendorf
Susan L Jarvis
Athena Johnson

Janey L Phillips

69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.50
67.50
67.50
67.00
67.00
66.50
65.00

Susan E Copeland
Susan E Copeland
Desiree Ann Hardin
Martha Grimes
Janet Pearcey
Kathryn Hadfield
Judith (Jan) Williams
Robyn L Edwards
Katherine Dezendorf
Susan L Jarvis
Athena Johnson

Janey L Phillips

120. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$299.20 1 320 Platinum Per Se Ashley Weaver 73.50 Ashley Weaver
$237.60 2 309 LastPiece Of Pi Randy Weaver 73.00 Randy Weaver
$176.00 3 310 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 72.50 Randy Weaver

$88.00 4 389 Guns In My Genes Garrett Warren 72.00 Garrett Warren
$39.60 5T 313 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.50 Denise Dunlap
$39.60 5T 325 Lanas Lil Joe Holly Valerio 71.50 Holly Valerio
7 355 Freeze N Slide Greg D Petersen 71.00 Greg D Petersen
8 158 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 70.50 Belle A Pescatore
9 393 Chics Love Whizkey Carol Lee Dugan 70.00 Carol Lee Dugan
10 328 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 69.50 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
11 319 Check Your Gun Lad Susan E Copeland 69.00 Susan E Copeland
12T 306 Tinkering With Stars Martha Grimes 68.50 Martha Grimes
12T 248 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 68.50 Kathryn Hadfield
14 323 Walla Dun Good Claudette Palmer 67.50 Claudette Palmer
15T 335 KR Voodoo Doll Christy A Burch 67.00 Christy A Burch
15T 336 Sailing Thru Stars Katherine Dezendorf 67.00 Katherine Dezendorf

121. WSRHA w1500: WSRHA Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 320 Platinum Per Se Ashley Weaver 73.50 Ashley Weaver
2 389 GunsIn My Genes Garrett Warren 72.00 Garrett Warren
3T 313 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.50 Denise Dunlap
3T 325 Lanas Lil Joe Holly Valerio 71.50 Holly Valerio
5 355 Freeze N Slide Greg D Petersen 71.00 Greg D Petersen
6T 158 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 70.50 Belle A Pescatore
6T 368 The North Face Alisha J Kurtz 70.50 Alisha J Kurtz
8 328 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 69.50 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
9 318 McShine Susan E Copeland 69.00 Susan E Copeland
10 248 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 68.50 Kathryn Hadfield
11 153 KRLil Gun Robyn L Edwards 67.50 Robyn L Edwards
12 336 Sailing Thru Stars Katherine Dezendorf 67.00 Katherine Dezendorf
13 376 Remington Slade Ashley Jackman 62.50 Ashley Jackman

122. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $250.00)
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$153.64 1 114 Gotta Shiney Playboy Kjersten Davis 72.00 Kjersten Davis
$122.01 2 313 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.50 Denise Dunlap

$90.38 3 355 Freeze N Slide Greg D Petersen 71.00 Greg D Petersen
$42.93 4T 326 Face Chics Love Ali Dances 70.50 Ali Dances
$42.93 4T 379 Doctor Dreamer Diana Kenyon 70.50 Grace Wins LLC
6T 380 Simple Dreamz Diana Kenyon 70.00 Grace Wins LLC
6T 393 Chics Love Whizkey Carol Lee Dugan 70.00 Carol Lee Dugan
8T 303 Foolin Whiz Guns Caryn D Hill 68.50 Caryn D Hill
8T 248 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 68.50 Kathryn Hadfield
10 316 Valnteeno Karla Willschau 68.00 Karla Willschau
11T 301 Ima Spook Judith (Jan) Williams 67.50 Judith (Jan) Williams
11T 153 KRLilGun Robyn L Edwards 67.50 Robyn L Edwards
11T 323 Walla Dun Good Claudette Palmer 67.50 Claudette Palmer
14T 335 KR Voodoo Doll Christy A Burch 67.00 Christy A Burch
14T 336 Sailing Thru Stars Katherine Dezendorf 67.00 Katherine Dezendorf
14T 305 Shesa Smokin Spark Susan L Jarvis 67.00 Susan L Jarvis

123. WSRHA w1650: WSRHA Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 114 Gotta Shiney Playboy Kjersten Davis 72.00 Kjersten Davis
2T 330 SeeltMy Way Lori Stephenson 71.50 Lori Stephenson
2T 313 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.50 Denise Dunlap
4 355 Freeze N Slide Greg D Petersen 71.00 Greg D Petersen
5T 326 Face Chics Love Ali Dances 70.50 Ali Dances
5T 379 Doctor Dreamer Diana Kenyon 70.50 Grace Wins LLC
7 380 Simple Dreamz Diana Kenyon 70.00 Grace Wins LLC
8 318 McShine Susan E Copeland 69.00 Susan E Copeland
9T 303 Foolin Whiz Guns Caryn D Hill 68.50 Caryn D Hill
9T 248 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 68.50 Kathryn Hadfield
11 316 Valnteeno Karla Willschau 68.00 Karla Willschau
12T 301 Ima Spook Judith (Jan) Williams 67.50 Judith (Jan) Williams
12T 153 KRLil Gun Robyn L Edwards 67.50 Robyn L Edwards
14 336 Sailing Thru Stars Katherine Dezendorf 67.00 Katherine Dezendorf
15 312 Nevergunnalosemyhope Janey L Phillips 65.00 Janey L Phillips

124. NRHA 5121: NP Masters Go: 1 - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$141.53 1 114 Gotta Shiney Playboy Kjersten Davis 72.00 Kjersten Davis
$112.39 2 313 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.50 Denise Dunlap

$62.44 3T 326 Face Chics Love Ali Dances 70.50 Ali Dances
$62.44 3T 379 Doctor Dreamer Diana Kenyon 70.50 Grace Wins LLC
$37.46 5 380 Simple Dreamz Diana Kenyon 70.00 Grace Wins LLC

6T 306 Tinkering With Stars Martha Grimes 68.50 Martha Grimes

6T 248 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 68.50 Kathryn Hadfield

8 316 Valnteeno Karla Willschau 68.00 Karla Willschau
9T 301 Ima Spook Judith (Jan) Williams 67.50 Judith (Jan) Williams
9T 153 KRLilGun Robyn L Edwards 67.50 Robyn L Edwards
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9T 323 Walla Dun Good Claudette Palmer 67.50 Claudette Palmer
12 305 Shesa Smokin Spark Susan L Jarvis 67.00 Susan L Jarvis
13 327 Find Me After Dark Michelle C Portolese 62.50 Michelle C Portolese
125. WSRHA w5121: WSRHA Masters Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 12
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 330 Seelt My Way Lori Stephenson 71.50 Lori Stephenson
1T 313 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.50 Denise Dunlap
3T 326 Face Chics Love Ali Dances 70.50 Ali Dances
3T 379 Doctor Dreamer Diana Kenyon 70.50 Grace Wins LLC
5 380 Simple Dreamz Diana Kenyon 70.00 Grace Wins LLC
6 248 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 68.50 Kathryn Hadfield
7 316 Vainteeno Karla Willschau 68.00 Karla Willschau
8T 301 Ima Spook Judith (Jan) Williams 67.50 Judith (Jan) Williams
8T 153 KRLilGun Robyn L Edwards 67.50 Robyn L Edwards
10 327 Find Me After Dark Michelle C Portolese 62.50 Michelle C Portolese
11 104 Starlights Whizdom Juliette Watt 57.00 Juliette Watt

127. NRHA 1875: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$314.00 1 320 Platinum Per Se Ashley Weaver 74.00 Ashley Weaver
$196.25 2T 315 Gunna Be Expensive Stephanie A Porath 73.00 Jackson A & Stephanie A
$196.25 2T 310 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 73.00 Randy Weaver
$78.50 4 328 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 72.00 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
5 313 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.50 Denise Dunlap
6 325 Lanas Lil Joe Holly Valerio 71.00 Holly Valerio
7 303 Foolin Whiz Guns Caryn D Hill 70.00 Caryn D Hill
8 334 SoulaDualla Theresa L (Terry) 69.50 Theresa L (Terry) Schroeder
9 319 Check Your Gun Lad Susan E Copeland 68.50 Susan E Copeland
10 365 My Guns Are Custom Eva Johnson 68.00 Eva Johnson
11 367 Finally Ruf Athena Johnson 64.00 Athena Johnson

128. WSRHA w1875: WSRHA Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 35 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 320 Platinum Per Se Ashley Weaver 74.00 Ashley Weaver
2 310 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 73.00 Randy Weaver
3 355 Freeze N Slide Greg D Petersen 72.50 Greg D Petersen
4T 328 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 72.00 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
4T 368 The North Face Alisha J Kurtz 72.00 Alisha J Kurtz
6T 293 Gunna Have The Dream Nichole Niermeyer 71.50 Nichole Niermeyer
6T 313 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.50 Denise Dunlap
6T 373 Sparkling Wranglers Tasha L Gibson 71.50 Tasha L Gibson
9 325 Lanas Lil Joe Holly Valerio 71.00 Holly Valerio
10T 303 Foolin Whiz Guns Caryn D Hill 70.00 Caryn D Hill
10T 301 Ima Spook Judith (Jan) Williams 70.00 Judith (Jan) Williams
10T 306 Tinkering With Stars Martha Grimes 70.00 Martha Grimes
10T 158 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 70.00 Belle A Pescatore
14T 379 Doctor Dreamer Diana Kenyon 69.50 Grace Wins LLC
14T 380 Simple Dreamz Diana Kenyon 69.50 Grace Wins LLC



14T
14T
14T
14T

20
21T
21T
21T
21T
21T
21T
27T
27T
27T

30

31

32

33
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330
248
305
334
307
369
343
336
226
361
319
365
153
364
154
342
318
367

See It My Way
Shinomatic

Shesa Smokin Spark
Soula Dualla
Trashed Out Spook
Diamonds N Cash
SS Im On Fire
Sailing Thru Stars
Dun It On Friday

SS Bayou Banjo
Check Your Gun Lad
My Guns Are Custom
KR Lil Gun

SS Who Whizzed It
Gray Goose Juice
Boot Scootin Gunner
McShine

Finally Ruf

Lori Stephenson
Kathryn Hadfield
Susan L Jarvis
Theresa L (Terry)
Larkin D Beaman
Caroline Brunson
Keely Scalva
Katherine Dezendorf
Janet Pearcey
Sara M Rutkowski
Susan E Copeland
Eva Johnson
Robyn L Edwards
Desiree Ann Hardin
Audrey Bolte

Hilary E Porterfield
Susan E Copeland

Athena Johnson

69.50
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
68.00
66.50
66.00
65.50
64.00

Lori Stephenson
Kathryn Hadfield

Susan L Jarvis

Theresa L (Terry) Schroeder

Larkin D Beaman
Caroline Brunson
Keely Scalva
Katherine Dezendorf
Janet Pearcey
Sara M Rutkowski
Susan E Copeland
Eva Johnson
Robyn L Edwards
Desiree Ann Hardin
Audrey Bolte

Hilary E Porterfield
Susan E Copeland

Athena Johnson

129. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$283.05 1 320 Platinum Per Se Ashley Weaver 74.00 Ashley Weaver
$224.78 2 310 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 73.00 Randy Weaver
$166.50 3 355 Freeze N Slide Greg D Petersen 72.50 Greg D Petersen

$79.09 4T 328 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 72.00 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
$79.09 4T 368 The North Face Alisha J Kurtz 72.00 Alisha J Kurtz
6 115 TR Tailor Made Kjersten Davis 71.00 Kjersten Davis
7T 303 Foolin Whiz Guns Caryn D Hill 70.00 Caryn D Hill
7T 393 Chics Love Whizkey Carol Lee Dugan 70.00 Carol Lee Dugan
9T 379 Doctor Dreamer Diana Kenyon 69.50 Grace Wins LLC
9T 248 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 69.50 Kathryn Hadfield
11T 365 My Guns Are Custom Eva Johnson 68.00 Eva Johnson
11T 153 KRLil Gun Robyn L Edwards 68.00 Robyn L Edwards
13 302 Country Dreamer Anne King 66.00 Anne King
14 367 Finally Ruf Athena Johnson 64.00 Athena Johnson

130. WSRHA w1850:

WSRHA Novice Horse Non Pro L2 Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 320 Platinum Per Se Ashley Weaver 74.00 Ashley Weaver
2T 328 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 72.00 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
2T 368 The North Face Alisha J Kurtz 72.00 Alisha J Kurtz

4 293 Gunna Have The Dream Nichole Niermeyer 71.50 Nichole Niermeyer
5T 303 Foolin Whiz Guns Caryn D Hill 70.00 Caryn D Hill
5T 306 Tinkering With Stars Martha Grimes 70.00 Martha Grimes
7T 379 Doctor Dreamer Diana Kenyon 69.50 Grace Wins LLC
7T 330 Seelt My Way Lori Stephenson 69.50 Lori Stephenson
7T 248 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 69.50 Kathryn Hadfield
10 369 Diamonds N Cash Caroline Brunson 68.50 Caroline Brunson
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11T 365 My Guns Are Custom Eva Johnson 68.00 Eva Johnson

11T 352 Mr Starbrite Kelly Johnston 68.00 Kelly Johnston

11T 153 KRLilGun Robyn L Edwards 68.00 Robyn L Edwards
14 318 McShine Susan E Copeland 65.50 Susan E Copeland
15 367 Finally Ruf Athena Johnson 64.00 Athena Johnson

131. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$304.40 1 355 Freeze N Slide Greg D Petersen 72.50 Greg D Petersen
$209.28 2 368 The North Face Alisha J Kurtz 72.00 Alisha J Kurtz
$180.74 3 115 TR Tailor Made Kjersten Davis 71.00 Kjersten Davis

$90.37 4T 306 Tinkering With Stars Martha Grimes 70.00 Martha Grimes
$90.37 4T 158 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 70.00 Belle A Pescatore
$38.05 6T 335 KR Voodoo Doll Christy A Burch 69.50 Christy A Burch
$38.05 6T 380 Simple Dreamz Diana Kenyon 69.50 Grace Wins LLC
8 327 Find Me After Dark Michelle C Portolese 69.00 Michelle C Portolese
9T 343 SSImOn Fire Keely Scalva 68.50 Keely Scalva
9T 336 Sailing Thru Stars Katherine Dezendorf 68.50 Katherine Dezendorf
9T 346 Bambino Whiz Ken G Valencich 68.50 Donna Valencich
9T 311 Champagne Revolution Shannon D Sivongsa 68.50 Shannon D Sivongsa
13T 153 KRLil Gun Robyn L Edwards 68.00 Robyn L Edwards
13T 364 SS Who Whizzed It Desiree Ann Hardin 68.00 Desiree Ann Hardin
15T 316 Valnteeno Karla Willschau 67.50 Karla Willschau
15T 345 Peppy Freckled Angel Donna Valencich 67.50 Donna Valencich
17 318 McShine Susan E Copeland 65.50 Susan E Copeland
18 367 Finally Ruf Athena Johnson 64.00 Athena Johnson

132. WSRHA w1800:

WSRHA Novice Horse Non Pro L1 Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 355 Freeze N Slide Greg D Petersen 72.50 Greg D Petersen
2 368 The North Face Alisha J Kurtz 72.00 Alisha J Kurtz
3T 306 Tinkering With Stars Martha Grimes 70.00 Martha Grimes
3T 158 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 70.00 Belle A Pescatore
5T 380 Simple Dreamz Diana Kenyon 69.50 Grace Wins LLC
5T 304 Vintage Sugarplum Jessica Harris 69.50 Jessica Harris
7T 343 SSImOn Fire Keely Scalva 68.50 Keely Scalva
7T 336 Sailing Thru Stars Katherine Dezendorf 68.50 Katherine Dezendorf
7T 311 Champagne Revolution Shannon D Sivongsa 68.50 Shannon D Sivongsa
10T 153 KRLilGun Robyn L Edwards 68.00 Robyn L Edwards
10T 364 SS Who Whizzed It Desiree Ann Hardin 68.00 Desiree Ann Hardin
12 316 Valnteeno Karla Willschau 67.50 Karla Willschau
13 367 Finally Ruf Athena Johnson 64.00 Athena Johnson
14 329 NVR Shining Dunnit Dorothy Wolf 61.50 Dorothy Wolf

Money Place Back#

133. WSRHA w4clb0: WSRHA Club Zero Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

0 378 Ruf Lil Whiz Chic Sandy L Guerrieri 0.00
136. NRHA 2100: Level 4 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Sandy L Guerrieri

Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
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$856.50 1 374
$642.38 2 381
$428.25 3 386
$71.38 4T 392
$71.38 4T 385

$71.38 4T 331
7 360
8 391
9 362

Xtra Vintagemahogany
Betrlatethannever

HF Call Me Ronda
Exit 21

Its A Spook

NVR Platinum Hit
Chex For A Gun
Spook N Disquise

Lil Smoking Blonde

Bub Poplin
Devin K Warren
Devin K Warren
David Worley
Devin K Warren
Cody Stark
Rhett Larsen
David Worley
Rhett Larsen

75.00
73.50
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.50
71.50
71.00
69.00

Strawberry Fields Ranch
Gavin Warren

Garth Hystad

Wheatly Tract Lic

Lazy S Performance Horses
Gary & Sandy Vickrey

Zach Sittler

David Worley

Zach Sittler

137. NRHA 2325: Level 1 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$578.25 1 392 Exit21 David Worley 72.50 Wheatly Tract Lic
$449.75 2 360 ChexForA Gun Rhett Larsen 71.50 Zach Sittler
$257.00 3 391 Spook N Disquise David Worley 71.00 David Worley

4 389 GunsIn My Genes Garrett Warren 69.50 Garrett Warren
5T 362 Lil Smoking Blonde Rhett Larsen 69.00 Zach Sittler
5T 357 Tinker With Style Morgan Elizabeth Omer 69.00 Morgan Elizabeth Omer

139. NRHA 6210NO: Level 4 Novice Horse Open Go: 1 - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$578.25 1 381 Betrlatethannever Devin K Warren 73.50 Gavin Warren
$449.75 2 333 Joe The Whoa Cody Stark 73.00 Gary & Sandy Vickrey
$257.00 3 384 Magnums Gunnatrashya Devin K Warren 72.00 Elizabeth Guagenti

4 360 ChexForAGun Rhett Larsen 71.50 Zach Sittler
5 391 Spook N Disquise David Worley 71.00 David Worley
6 362 Lil Smoking Blonde Rhett Larsen 69.00 Zach Sittler

140. NRHA 1100:

Open Go: 1 - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$599.63 1 374 Xtra Vintagemahogany Bub Poplin 75.00 Strawberry Fields Ranch
$466.38 2 379 Doctor Dreamer Devin K Warren 74.50 Grace Wins LLC
$266.50 3 381 Betrlatethannever Devin K Warren 73.50 Gavin Warren

4 386 HF Call Me Ronda Devin K Warren 73.00 Garth Hystad

5 358 Smokee Dreams Cody Stark 72.00 Penny Walsh

6 360 ChexForA Gun Rhett Larsen 71.50 Zach Sittler

7 362 Lil Smoking Blonde Rhett Larsen 69.00 Zach Sittler

141. WSRHA w1100: WSRHA Open Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 374 Xtra Vintagemahogany Bub Poplin 75.00 Strawberry Fields Ranch
2 358 Smokee Dreams Cody Stark 72.00 Penny Walsh
3 360 ChexForA Gun Rhett Larsen 71.50 Zach Sittler
4 362 Lil Smoking Blonde Rhett Larsen 69.00 Zach Sittler
5 307 Trashed Out Spook Larkin D Beaman 66.50 Larkin D Beaman

142. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open Go: 1 - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$178.50 1 374 Xtra Vintagemahogany Bub Poplin 75.00 Strawberry Fields Ranch
$119.00 2 360 ChexForA Gun Rhett Larsen 71.50 Zach Sittler
3 389 GunsIn My Genes Garrett Warren 69.50 Garrett Warren
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4 362 Lil Smoking Blonde Rhett Larsen 69.00 Zach Sittler
143. WSRHA w1200: WSRHA Intermediate Open Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 374 Xtra Vintagemahogany Bub Poplin 75.00 Strawberry Fields Ranch
2 360 ChexForAGun Rhett Larsen 71.50 Zach Sittler
3 362 Lil Smoking Blonde Rhett Larsen 69.00 Zach Sittler
145. NRHA 3500: 10 & Under Short Stirrup Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 337 Dunit With A Dutchman Grady Pavlich 70.00 Erin Pavlich
2 354 RR Star Gun Peyton Elizabeth Watson 69.00 Patricia K Watson
3 366 Wimpys Little Play JD Stark 65.50 Cody Stark
146. WSRHA w3500: WSRHA 10 & Under Short Stirrup Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 337 Dunit With A Dutchman Grady Pavlich 70.00 Erin Pavlich
2 354 RR Star Gun Peyton Elizabeth Watson 69.00 Patricia K Watson
3 366 Wimpys Little Play JD Stark 65.50 Cody Stark
147. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 158 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 71.00 Belle A Pescatore
148. WSRHA w3200: WSRHA Youth 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 158 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 71.00 Belle A Pescatore
149. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 366 Wimpys Little Play JD Stark 70.50 Cody Stark
2 354 RR Star Gun Peyton Elizabeth Watson 69.00 Patricia K Watson
3 337 Dunit With A Dutchman Grady Pavlich 68.50 Erin Pavlich
4 319 Check Your Gun Lad Krista Lemieux 67.50 Susan E Copeland
150. WSRHA w3100: WSRHA Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 366 Wimpys Little Play JD Stark 70.50 Cody Stark
2 354 RR Star Gun Peyton Elizabeth Watson 69.00 Patricia K Watson
3 337 Dunit With A Dutchman Grady Pavlich 68.50 Erin Pavlich
4 319 Check Your Gun Lad Krista Lemieux 67.50 Susan E Copeland
151. NS LEADLI: Leadline Go: 1 - Shown: 2 (2 total)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
0 337 Dunit With A Dutchman Hazel Sondergaurd 0.00 Erin Pavlich
0 338 Cowboy Woody Kady Pavlich 0.00 Kady Pavlich
152. WSRHA w7000: WSRHA Long Stirrups Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 348 Almosta Rockstar Kelsey Walsdorf 69.50 Kelsey Walsdorf
2 340 Seven S Red River James Robert Pavlich 69.00 James Robert Pavlich
3 339 Zans Major Investment Erin Pavlich 63.00 Erin Pavlich
153. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$304.50 1 328 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 71.00 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
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$190.31 2T 303
$190.31 2T 364
$76.13 4 158

5T 326
5T 319
5T 248

8 311

Foolin Whiz Guns Caryn D Hill 69.50 Caryn D Hill

SS Who Whizzed It Desiree Ann Hardin 69.50 Desiree Ann Hardin
Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 69.00 Belle A Pescatore
Face Chics Love Ali Dances 68.50 Ali Dances

Check Your Gun Lad Susan E Copeland 68.50 Susan E Copeland
Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 68.50 Kathryn Hadfield
Champagne Revolution Shannon D Sivongsa 66.50 Shannon D Sivongsa

154. WSRHA w1600: WSRHA Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 26

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 373 Sparkling Wranglers Tasha L Gibson 71.50 Tasha L Gibson
2 328 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 71.00 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
3 307 Trashed Out Spook Larkin D Beaman 70.00 Larkin D Beaman
4T 303 Foolin Whiz Guns Caryn D Hill 69.50 Caryn D Hill
4T 364 SS Who Whizzed It Desiree Ann Hardin 69.50 Desiree Ann Hardin
6T 352 Mr Starbrite Kelly Johnston 69.00 Kelly Johnston
6T 158 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 69.00 Belle A Pescatore
8T 326 Face Chics Love Ali Dances 68.50 Ali Dances
8T 304 Vintage Sugarplum Jessica Harris 68.50 Jessica Harris
8T 248 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 68.50 Kathryn Hadfield
8T 305 Shesa Smokin Spark Susan L Jarvis 68.50 Susan L Jarvis
12 342 Boot Scootin Gunner Hilary E Porterfield 68.00 Hilary E Porterfield
13 104 Starlights Whizdom Juliette Watt 67.50 Juliette Watt
14 347 Rein N Time John Walsdorf 67.00 John Walsdorf
15 311 Champagne Revolution Shannon D Sivongsa 66.50 Shannon D Sivongsa
16 154 Gray Goose Juice Audrey Bolte 66.00 Audrey Bolte
17 318 McShine Susan E Copeland 65.50 Susan E Copeland
18 376 Remington Slade Ashley Jackman 65.00 Ashley Jackman
19T 348 Almosta Rockstar Kelsey Walsdorf 64.50 Kelsey Walsdorf
19T 329 NVR Shining Dunnit Dorothy Wolf 64.50 Dorothy Wolf
21 356 Custom Coded Gun Cheri Maker 60.50 Veronika Miller

161. NRHA 1301: Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$131.40 1 314 Starbucks Finale Joel D Fischer 69.50 Darlyne Woodward
$87.60 2 366 Wimpys Little Play JD Stark 67.50 Cody Stark

162. WSRHA w1301: WSRHA Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 314 Starbucks Finale Joel D Fischer 69.50 Darlyne Woodward
2 369 Diamonds N Cash Caroline Brunson 69.00 Caroline Brunson
3 366 Wimpys Little Play JD Stark 67.50 Cody Stark

Money Place Back#

164. WSRHA w1350: WSRHA Rookie Professional Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1

342

Boot Scootin Gunner Ryder James Ashleigh 66.50 Hilary E Porterfield

166. WSRHA w1000: WSRHA Green As Grass Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
0 337 Dunit With A Dutchman Grady Pavlich 0.00 Erin Pavlich
0 367 Finally Ruf Athena Johnson 0.00 Athena Johnson



Show #2436 (Andrea Simons): WSRHA Buckle Bonanza (10/26/2023-10/29/2023)

317
339
340
365
354
304
348
361
359
346
104
307
154

O O O O O O O O o o o o o

Turn The Boys Blue
Zans Major Investment
Seven S Red River

My Guns Are Custom
RR Star Gun

Vintage Sugarplum
Almosta Rockstar

SS Bayou Banjo
Smoke N Shining Spark
Bambino Whiz
Starlights Whizdom
Trashed Out Spook

Gray Goose Juice

Sarah Bowman

Erin Pavlich

James Robert Pavlich
Eva Johnson

Peyton Elizabeth Watson
Jessica Harris

Kelsey Walsdorf

Sara M Rutkowski
Daniel Walterscheid
Ken G Valencich
Juliette Watt

Larkin D Beaman

Audrey Bolte

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sarah And Andrew Bowman

Erin Pavlich

James Robert Pavlich
Eva Johnson
Patricia K Watson
Jessica Harris
Kelsey Walsdorf
Sara M Rutkowski
Daniel Walterscheid
Donna Valencich
Juliette Watt

Larkin D Beaman

Audrey Bolte

1000. WSRHA npso: Non Pro Saddle Shootout Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 310 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 74.50 Randy Weaver
2T 309 LastPiece Of Pi Randy Weaver 74.00 Randy Weaver
2T 368 The North Face Alisha J Kurtz 74.00 Alisha J Kurtz
4 313 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 73.50 Denise Dunlap
5 320 Platinum Per Se Ashley Weaver 73.00 Ashley Weaver
6 158 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 72.00 Belle A Pescatore
7 365 My Guns Are Custom Eva Johnson 71.00 Eva Johnson
8T 343 SSIm On Fire Keely Scalva 70.50 Keely Scalva
8T 325 Lanas Lil Joe Holly Valerio 70.50 Holly Valerio
10T 326 Face Chics Love Ali Dances 70.00 Ali Dances
10T 373 Sparkling Wranglers Tasha L Gibson 70.00 Tasha L Gibson

1001. WSRHA nhnp3s: NHNP L3 Saddle Shootout Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 310 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 74.50 Randy Weaver

2 368 The North Face Alisha J Kurtz 74.00 Alisha J Kurtz

3 313 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 73.50 Denise Dunlap

4 320 Platinum Per Se Ashley Weaver 73.00 Ashley Weaver

5 158 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 72.00 Belle A Pescatore

6 328 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 71.00 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
7T 305 Shesa Smokin Spark Susan L Jarvis 70.50 Susan L Jarvis
7T 325 Lanas Lil Joe Holly Valerio 70.50 Holly Valerio

9 373 Sparkling Wranglers Tasha L Gibson 70.00 Tasha L Gibson
10 293 Gunna Have The Dream Nichole Niermeyer 68.00 Nichole Niermeyer
11 301 Ima Spook Judith (Jan) Williams 66.50 Judith (Jan) Williams
12 248 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 66.00 Kathryn Hadfield



